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TICKER, L.L.C.

Parcel ID 012035

Tax Parcel 466-(3)-24

0.5922 Ac. (Deed) 

PB  1 Pg 207 & 208

PB  24 Pg 213

Inst 2002012353

Inst 2004007171

Parcel ID 011590

Tax Parcel 466-(3)-9

0.270 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 1 Pg 207 & 208

Plat DB 588 Pg 265

DB 994 Pg 269

T. LOVERN

LOVERN & JAMI 
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ARELLANO

SERGIO A. 

Parcel ID 012282

Tax Parcel 466-(3)-2

0.293 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 1 Pg 207 & 208

DB 367 Pg 842

DB 724 Pg 350

Inst 2010001829

HURD & HUFF, LLC

Parcel ID 100283

Tax Parcel 466-(22)-1

1.3295 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 23 Pg 482

Inst 2004005181

(COMMON AREA)

ASSOCIATION, INC.

CONDOMINIUMS UNIT OWNERS 

CENTRAL PARK LOT 2-A 

Parcel ID 034219

Tax Parcel 466-(8)-2A

0.888 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 120

Inst 2005001972

CORPORATION

DEVELOPMENT 

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 

Parcel ID 013231

Tax Parcel 466-(5)-3

0.789 Ac. (Plat)

DB 422 Pg 639 (Plat)

DB 478 Pg 637 (Plat)

DB 470 Pg 848

CORPORATION

QUORUM HOLDING 

Parcel ID 013307

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-17

0.550 Ac. (Plat)

Inst 2003020581 (Plat)

Inst 2003020580

HAMRICK, JR.

ARTHUR F. 

Parcel ID 014866

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-18

0.317 Ac. (Assessors)

DB 485 Pg 512

POWER COMPANY

APPALACHIAN 

Parcel ID 001355

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-19

2.323 Ac. (Plat)

Inst 2005007073

OF VIRGINIA

COMMONWEALTH 

Parcel ID 001923

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-10,11

4.75 Ac. (Deed)

HWY PB 10 Pg 130

DB 920 Pg 437

CHRISTIANSBURG

TOWN OF 

Parcel ID 026472

Tax Parcel 466-(2)*

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-8A,

Parcel 2 

6.197 Ac. (Deed)

DB 532 Pg 220 (Plat)

DB 874 Pg 642

CHRISTIANSBURG

TOWN OF 

Parcel ID 019332

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-13

Parcel 1

0.496 Ac. (Deed)

DB 538 Pg 120 (Plat)

DB 874 Pg 642

CHRISTIANSBURG

TOWN OF 

Parcel ID 035570

Tax Parcel 466-(2)-12

Parcel I

2.6740 Ac. (Plat)

PB 4 Pg 125

Inst 2013006735

DORIS R. MILLER

Parcel ID 012679

Tax Parcel 466-(3)-50

0.503 Ac. (Plat) 

HWY PB 7 Pg 103 & 104

PB 1 Pg 207 & 208

DB 367 Pg 319

DB 314 Pg 469AMACHER,LLC

DARCY & GREG 

Parcel ID 100291

Tax Parcel 466-(22)-9

0.5285 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 27 Pg 356

Inst 2008001226

AMY HUNTER, LLC

Parcel ID 100290

Tax Parcel 466-(22)-8

0.9701 Ac. (Plat) 

Inst 2005008471 (Esmt)

PB 27 Pg 356

Inst 2004005191

BOARD

COUNTY SCHOOL 

MONTGOMERY 

Parcel ID 070659 & 070661

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-14 & 496-(A)-4A

5.968 Ac. (Assessors)

PB 4 Pg 124

DB 117 Pg 332

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD OF 

Parcel ID 070660

Tax Parcel 466-(2)-11

0.00 Ac. (Assessors)

PB 4 Pg 126

DB 280 Pg 178

DB 281 Pg 327

SERVICES, INC.

HORNE FUNERAL 

Parcel ID 015987

Tax Parcel 466-(2)-11B

2.312 Ac. (Plat)

DB 570 Pg 377

DB 1119 Pg 818

& LOIS H. HEDRICK

MONROE A. HEDRICK 

Parcel ID 008538

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-20B

0.881 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 8 Pg 177

DB 381 Pg 805

VIRGINIA

CHRISTIANSBURG, 

BAPTIST CHURCH, 

TRUSTEES OF TRINITY 

Parcel ID 070436

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-20A

0.00 Ac. (Assessors) 

DB 337 Pg 407

PROPERTIES, LLC

K & J BUSINESS 

Parcel ID 034218

Tax Parcel 466-(8)-1

1.424 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 120

PB 17 Pg 197

Inst 2014007807

KELLY L. BURDETTE

Parcel ID 080558

Tax Parcel 466-(8)-2B

1.393 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 120

DB 1506 Pg 515 

PROPERTIES, LLC

BURCH 

Parcel ID 013214

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-20C

Parcel I

10.916 Ac. (Deed)

PB 20 Pg 3 & 4

Inst 2010008093

WH CAPITAL, L.L.C.

Parcel ID 080191

Tax Parcel 466-(16)-2A

0.577 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 109

Inst 2011007602

CREDIT UNION

FEDERAL 

MEMBER ONE 

Parcel ID 100281

Tax Parcel 466-(16)-3A

1.587 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 19 Pg 324 & 325

PB 22 Pg 109

PB 23 Pg 478

Inst 2003019761

ASSOCIATES, L.L.C.

BROOKHOLLOW 

Parcel ID 027592 

Tax Parcel 466-(5)-4

Parcel 4

8.325 Ac. (Plat)

PB 15 Pg 355

DB 1092 Pg 518
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PLAZA, L.L.C.

FOOTHILLS 

Parcel ID 027591

Tax Parcel 466-(5)-3

1.312 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 13 Pg 167

DB 989 Pg 306

HAMRICK, JR.

ARTHUR G. 

Parcel ID 000236

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-17A

0.521 Ac. (Plat) 

HWY PB 11 Pg 185-190

HWY PB 11 Pg 182-184

DB 1010 Pg 610 & 612

DB 689 Pg 729

ABBOTT

W. 

FRED 

Parcel ID 008664

Tax Parcel 466-(1)-1

1.025 Ac. (Deed)

PB 22 Pg 137

DB 1193 Pg 7

UNWIRED PROPERTIES, LLC

NEW RIVER VALLEY 

Parcel ID 026116

Tax Parcel 466-(1)-1B

0.660 Ac. (Deed)

PB 22 Pg 137

Inst 2013003990

VERIZON VIRGINIA, INC.

Parcel ID 060007

Tax Parcel 466-(1)-1A

0.013 Ac. (Assessors)

PB 22 Pg 137

DB 260 Pg 85

DEPARTMENT

VIRGINIA HIGHWAY 

Parcel ID 071280

Tax Parcel 436-(A)-25C

2 Ac. (Assessors)

TONY R. HARRIS

Parcel ID 008225

Tax Parcel 466-(1)-2,3

0.802 Ac. (Plat)

DB 821 Pg 556 (Plat)

Inst 2010009337

SHAN C. CARROLL

Parcel ID 008229
Tax Parcel 466-(1)-4,5

0.78 Ac. (Plat)

DB 137 Pg 91 (Plat)
DB 821 Pg 556 (Plat)

Inst 2016003195

PHYLLIS E. DRAUGHN

C. L. DRAUGHN & 

Parcel ID 007277

Tax Parcel 466-(1)-6,7

0.57 Ac. (Plat)

PB 5 Pg 17

DB 913 Pg 197

ETR INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.

Parcel ID 026163

Tax Parcel 496-(20)-4

2.412 Ac. (Deed) 

DB 661 Pg 340 (Plat)

Inst 2010007830

& KAREN F. HAGA

DONALD S. HAGA, JR. 

Parcel ID 013100

Tax Parcel 496-(A)-4

0.965 Ac. (Plat)

PB 22 Pg 155A

Inst 2004006879

PROPERTIES, LLC

BURCH 

Parcel ID 013214

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-20C

Parcel I

10.916 Ac. (Deed)

PB 20 Pg 3 & 4

Inst 2010008093

PROPERTIES, LLC

CARILION CLINIC 

Parcel ID 100284

Tax Parcel 466-(22)-2

1.2842 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 482

Inst 2016004283
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MONTGOMERY COUNTY

COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD OF 

Parcel ID 070660

Tax Parcel 466-(2)-11

0.00 Ac. (Assessors)

PB 4 Pg 126

DB 280 Pg 178

DB 281 Pg 327

OTP, LLC

Parcel ID 080190

Tax Parcel 466-(16)-1A

2.297 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 109

Inst 2009006955

OTP, LLC

Parcel ID 080190

Tax Parcel 466-(16)-1A

2.297 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 109

Inst 2009006955
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ESTATE COMPANY

McDONALD'S REAL 

Parcel ID 023551

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-20F

0.807 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 10 Pg 37

Inst 2009006198

OF VIRGINIA

COMMONWEALTH 

Parcel ID 001923

Tax Parcel 466-(A)-10,11

4.75 Ac. (Deed)

HWY PB 10 Pg 130

DB 920 Pg 437
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ASSOCIATES, L.L.C.

BROOKHOLLOW 

Parcel ID 027592 

Tax Parcel 466-(5)-4

Parcel 4

8.325 Ac. (Plat)

PB 15 Pg 355

DB 1092 Pg 518

REA RENTALS, LLC

Parcel ID 027590

Tax Parcel 466-(5)-2

Parcel 1

0.259 Ac. (Plat)

Inst 2005004032

WH CAPITAL, L.L.C.

Parcel ID 080191

Tax Parcel 466-(16)-2A

0.577 Ac. (Plat) 

PB 22 Pg 109

Inst 2011007602
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Proposed Road Existing Right of Way

Right of Way Line
Proposed 

Construction Easement
Proposed Temp.

Project Location

North Arrow & Scale

Legend

N

SCALE

Proposed Sidewalk

Signal

Contact Information

F
Construction - Fill
Proposed Limits of

C
Construction - Cut
Proposed Limits of

50' 100' 150' 200'

wnelson@christiansburg.org

Comments may also be sent to:

Christiansburg, VA 24073

100 East Main Street

Town of Christiansburg

Project Manager

Wayne Nelson PE

Town of Christiansburg

Cambria Street Intersection & N. Franklin Street
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Adjacent Project
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Proposed Drainage Features
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plans.

relocations may be required beyond the propposed right-of-way shown on these 

of construction or the acquisition of right of way.  Additional easements for utility 

These plans are unfinished and unapproved and are not to be used for any type 

UPC 104387

State Project Number: 0460-154-203

Christiansburg, Virginia

Cambria Street Intersection & N. Franklin Street Corridor Improvements 


